Loe Ll

LONDON
Est. 1963

CLEANSERS size
Micellar Cleanse 100ml
Clear Cleanse® 150ml
Ultra Soothing Cleanser 200ml
Soothing Cleanser 200ml
Balancing Cleanser 200ml
Purifying Wash 200ml
Facial Cleansing Brush Each
TONERS
Ultra-Soothing Toner 200ml
Soothing Toner 200ml
Balancing Toner 200ml
Purifying Toner 200ml
MOISTURE LOTIONS
Soothing Lotion 200ml
Balancing Lotion 200ml
Purifying Lotion 200ml
MOISTURE CREAMS
Ultra Soothing Cream 100ml
Soothing Cream 100ml
Balancing Cream 100ml
Purifying Cream 100ml
MASQUES
Soothing Masque 50ml
Balancing Masque 50ml
Purifying Masque 50ml
TARGET PRODUCTS
Micro-fine Daily Exfoliant 758
Exfoliating Scrub 100ml
Exfoliating Scrub 200ml
Moisturising Solar Shield SPF25 50ml
Daily Defence Moisturiser SPF50 50ml
Refining Eye Gel 15ml
Seal & Protect Lip Balm SPF10  Each
Hand & Nail cream sPF20 100ml
Purifying Spot Gel 15ml
AGE RESIST
Age Resist Day Cream 50ml
Age Resist Night Cream 50ml
Active Complex Exfoliant 50ml
Time-Line Intensive Serum ~ 50ml
C+Bright Moisturiser SPF15 50ml
Anti-Oxidant masque 50ml
TRAVEL SIZES
Clear Cleanse® 50ml
Ultra Soothing Cleanser 50ml
Soothing Cleanser 50ml
Balancing Cleanser 50ml
Purifying Wash 50ml
Soothing Toner 50ml
Balancing Toner 50ml
Purifying Toner 50ml
Ultra Soothing Toner 50ml
Soothing Moisture Lotion 50ml
Balancing Moisture Lotion ~ 50ml
Purifying Moisture Lotion 50ml
Ultra Soothing Moist cream  50ml
Exfoliating Scrub 50ml
Micro-fine Exfoliant 15¢g
Drawstring Tote Bag each
Weekender Mesh Bag each
ADVANCED SKINCARE
Hydrating Serum 30ml
Triple C Serum 30ml
Q10 Serum 30ml
Regenerative Serum 30ml
Nourishing Eye Complex 15ml
Anti Bac Skin Wash 200ml

price
£10.80
£20.00
£18.60
£15.00
£15.00
£15.00
£8.55

£15.00
£13.35
£13.35
£13.35

£15.00
£15.00
£15.00

£15.00
£13.10
£13.10
£13.10

£10.60
£10.80
£10.90

£25.00
£10.80
£17.50
£11.60
£15.00
£5.80
£4.80
£13.60
£8.00

£15.40
£12.70
£17.60
£23.00
£23.00
£23.00

£8.00
£6.70
£5.35
£5.35
£5.35
£5.75
£5.75
£5.75
£7.05
£5.40
£5.40
£5.40
£5.82
£5.80
£8.80
£6.70
£7.10

£30.00
£38.00
£30.60
£30.60
£30.00
£25.00

RETAIL PRICE LIST

ET MEN

Face Wash

Face Scrub

Shave Gel

Shave Oil

Face Balm

Toilet Bag

Men's Kit (Gel Shave)

size
100ml
100ml
100ml
30ml
100ml
Each
Each

AROMATIC SERUMS / TREATMENT OILS

Soothing Serum (No.1)
Calming Serum (No.2)
Clearing Serum (No.3)
Balancing Serum (No.4)
Revitalising Serum (No.5)
Rejuvinating Serum (No.6)
SPA BODY SERUMS

Relaxing Body Serum No.10
Eliminating Body Serum No.11
Invigorating Body Serum No.12
Anti-stress Body Serum No.301
Cellulite Body Serum No.302
Replenish Body Serum No.303
SPA BODY

Exfoliating Mousse
Moisturising Body Butter
Rescue & Repair Moisturiser
Cellu-Lose Contour Cream
Ice Tone Leg & Thigh Gel
Active Rub Muscle & Joint Gel
Anti-stress Massage & Bath
Uplifting Massage & Bath
Detox Massage & Bath
Wellbeing Massage & Bath
SPA BODY WASH

Astrelle Body Wash

Citrelle Body Wash

Corelle Body Wash

Restelle Body Wash
AROMATHERAPY FOOT CARE
Revitalising Foot Soak
Soothing Foot Gel

Reviving Foot Gel
Conditioning Foot Lotion

HAND WASH
Hand Wash

HYDROLATS
Chamomile
Lavender
Orange
Rose

Lemon
Geranium
Teatree
Peppermint

TEEN-SKIN ACTIVES
Clearing Skin Wash
Clearing Skin Scrub
Anti-Shine Balm
Daytime Defence SPF15
Overnight Support
Restoring skin Mask
Clearing Spot Gel
Clearing Skin Lotion
Teen Lip Balm SPF10

Teen Skin Actives Kit

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml

180ml
180ml
180ml
180ml
150ml
75ml

120ml
120ml
120ml
120ml

250ml
250ml
250ml
250ml

100ml
100ml
100ml
100ml

250ml

250ml
250ml
250ml
250ml
250ml
250ml
250ml
250ml

100ml
75ml
75ml
75ml
75ml
75ml
15ml
150ml
Each

Each

price
£11.00
£11.00
£11.00
£10.00
£11.00
£6.40
£37.00

£12.50
£12.50
£12.50
£12.50
£12.50
£13.40

£13.40
£13.40
£13.40
£14.20
£14.20
£14.20

£12.54
£14.82
£15.03
£16.90
£11.78
£7.00

£13.00
£13.00
£13.00
£13.00

£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00

£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00

£10.05

£10.20
£10.20
£10.20
£10.20
£10.20
£10.20
£10.20
£10.20

£10.00
£9.00
£12.00
£12.00
£12.00
£10.00
£7.00
£13.00
£4.80

£20.00

AROMAWAX CANDLES
Tumbler;

Relax & Self Indulgent
Inspiration & Exhilaration
Sensual & Exotic

Wild Fig & Grape
Lavender
Frankincense & Amber
Fruit Crush

Ylang Ylang

Orange & Clove
Winter

Dream

Solace

3 Wick Candles;

Relax & Self Indulgent
Inspiration & Exhilaration
Sensual & Exotic

Wild Fig & Grape
VOTIVE CANDLE SETS
Romance

Reflection

Inspiration

NATURAL REED DIFFUSERS
Relax & Self Indulgent
Inspiration & Exhilaration
Sensual & Exotic

Wild Fig & Grape
Ginger Snap

Solace

Dream

DIFFUSER

Ultra Sonic Diffuser
AROMATIC BLENDS
Good Morning

Sleep Well

Inspiration

Relax

Recharge

Festivity

Mother & Baby
Winter

Summer

Hug in a Bottle
Romance

SKIN CARE COLLECTIONS
Ultra Soothing Collection
Soothing Collection
Balancing Collection
Purifying Collection

PERFECT PARTNERS

Age Resist: Day & Night

Age Resist: Refine & Brighten
Age Resist: Firm & Revive

SPA DUOS

Spar Duo - Anti-Stress
Spar Duo - Foot Care
Spar Duo - Hand Care

SPA SYNERGY DUOS

Spa Synergy Duo - Comfort
Spa Synergy Duo - Winter
Spa Synergy Duo - Sleepwell

SPA SYNERGY GELS

Spa Synergy Gel - Comfort
Spa Synergy Gel - Winter
Spa Synergy Gel - Sleepwell

size

Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each

Each
Each
Each
Each

Set
Set
Set

Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each

Each

10ml
10ml
10ml
10ml
10ml
10ml
10ml
10ml
10ml
10ml
10ml

Each
Each
Each
Each

Each
Each
Each

Each
Each
Each

Each
Each
Each

Each
Each

Each

price

£13.80
£13.80
£13.80
£13.80
£13.80
£13.80
£13.80
£13.80
£13.80
£13.80
£13.80
£13.80

£27.98
£27.98
£27.98
£27.98

£20.40
£20.40
£20.40

£21.60
£21.60
£21.60
£21.60
£21.60
£21.60
£21.60

£39.00

£9.07
£9.60
£8.94
£7.92
£8.88
£8.16
£11.16
£9.96
£9.60
£13.42
£9.90

£21.50
£21.50
£21.50
£21.50

£24.50
£31.50
£34.50

£18.50
£17.50
£19.80

£18.60
£17.40
£17.80

£8.50
£7.80

£8.45



