

## Naturally Beautiful

Est. 1963			$\boldsymbol{\nu}$					
			RETAIL PRICE	LIST				
CLEANSERS	size	price	ET MEN	size	price	AROMAWAX CANDLES		
Micellar Cleanse		£10.80			£11.00	Tumbler:	cizo	price
			Face Wash			,	size	•
Clear Cleanse®	150ml	£20.00	Face Scrub	100ml	£11.00	Relax & Self Indulgent	Each	£13.80
Ultra Soothing Cleanser	200ml	£18.60	Shave Gel	100ml	£11.00	Inspiration & Exhilaration	Each	£13.80
Soothing Cleanser	200ml	£15.00	Shave Oil	30ml	£10.00	Sensual & Exotic	Each	£13.80
Balancing Cleanser	200ml	£15.00	Face Balm	100ml	£11.00	Wild Fig & Grape	Each	£13.80
Purifying Wash		£15.00	Toilet Bag	Each	£6.40	Lavender	Each	£13.80
, -								
Facial Cleansing Brush	Each	£8.55	Men's Kit (Gel Shave)	Each	£37.00	Frankincense & Amber	Each	£13.80
TONERS						Fruit Crush	Each	£13.80
Ultra-Soothing Toner	200ml	£15.00	AROMATIC SERUMS / TREATM	ENT OILS		Ylang Ylang	Each	£13.80
Soothing Toner	200ml	£13.35	Soothing Serum (No.1)	25ml	£12.50	Orange & Clove	Each	£13.80
Balancing Toner	200ml	£13.35	Calming Serum (No.2)	25ml	£12.50	Winter	Each	£13.80
Purifying Toner	200ml	£13.35	Clearing Serum (No.3)	25ml	£12.50	Dream	Each	£13.80
	2001111	113.33	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	25ml	£12.50			£13.80
MOISTURE LOTIONS			Balancing Serum (No.4)			Solace	Each	113.00
Soothing Lotion		£15.00	Revitalising Serum (No.5)	25ml	£12.50	3 Wick Candles;		
Balancing Lotion	200ml	£15.00	Rejuvinating Serum (No.6)	25ml	£13.40	Relax & Self Indulgent	Each	£27.98
Purifying Lotion	200ml	£15.00	SPA BODY SERUMS			Inspiration & Exhilaration	Each	£27.98
MOISTURE CREAMS			Relaxing Body Serum No.10	50ml	£13.40	Sensual & Exotic	Each	£27.98
Ultra Soothing Cream	100ml	£15.00	Eliminating Body Serum No.11	50ml	£13.40	Wild Fig & Grape	Each	£27.98
Soothing Cream							Lucii	127.50
9		£13.10	Invigorating Body Serum No.12	50ml	£13.40	VOTIVE CANDLE SETS		
Balancing Cream	100ml		Anti-stress Body Serum No.301	50ml	£14.20	Romance	Set	£20.40
Purifying Cream	100ml	£13.10	Cellulite Body Serum No.302	50ml	£14.20	Reflection	Set	£20.40
MASQUES			Replenish Body Serum No.303	50ml	£14.20	Inspiration	Set	£20.40
Soothing Masque	50ml	£10.60	SPA BODY			NATURAL REED DIFFUSERS		
Balancing Masque	50ml	£10.80	Exfoliating Mousse	180ml	£12.54	Relax & Self Indulgent	Each	£21.60
· ·			-			•		
Purifying Masque	50ml	£10.90	Moisturising Body Butter		£14.82	Inspiration & Exhilaration	Each - ·	£21.60
TARGET PRODUCTS			Rescue & Repair Moisturiser	180ml	£15.03	Sensual & Exotic	Each	£21.60
Micro-fine Daily Exfoliant	75g	£25.00	Cellu-Lose Contour Cream	180ml	£16.90	Wild Fig & Grape	Each	£21.60
Exfoliating Scrub	100ml	£10.80	Ice Tone Leg & Thigh Gel	150ml	£11.78	Ginger Snap	Each	£21.60
Exfoliating Scrub	200ml	£17.50	Active Rub Muscle & Joint Gel	75ml	£7.00	Solace	Each	£21.60
Moisturising Solar Shield SPF25	50ml	£11.60	Anti-stress Massage & Bath	120ml	£13.00	Dream	Each	£21.60
Daily Defence Moisturiser SPF50	50ml	£15.00	Uplifting Massage & Bath		£13.00	DIFFUSER	Lucii	121.00
							e l.	620.00
Refining Eye Gel	15ml	£5.80	Detox Massage & Bath		£13.00	Ultra Sonic Diffuser	Each	£39.00
Seal & Protect Lip Balm SPF10	Each	£4.80	Wellbeing Massage & Bath	120ml	£13.00	AROMATIC BLENDS		
Hand & Nail Cream SPF20	100ml	£13.60	SPA BODY WASH			Good Morning	10ml	£9.07
Purifying Spot Gel	15ml	£8.00	Astrelle Body Wash	250ml	£8.00	Sleep Well	10ml	£9.60
AGE RESIST			Citrelle Body Wash	250ml	£8.00	Inspiration	10ml	£8.94
Age Resist Day Cream	50ml	£15.40	Corelle Body Wash	250ml	£8.00	Relax	10ml	£7.92
Age Resist Night Cream	50ml	£12.70	•	250ml			10ml	£8.88
-			Restelle Body Wash	2301111	10.00	Recharge		
Active Complex Exfoliant	50ml	£17.60	AROMATHERAPY FOOT CARE			Festivity	10ml	£8.16
Time-Line Intensive Serum	50ml	£23.00	Revitalising Foot Soak	100ml	£7.00	Mother & Baby	10ml	£11.16
C+Bright Moisturiser SPF15	50ml	£23.00	Soothing Foot Gel	100ml	£7.00	Winter	10ml	£9.96
Anti-Oxidant masque	50ml	£23.00	Reviving Foot Gel	100ml	£7.00	Summer	10ml	£9.60
TRAVEL SIZES			Conditioning Foot Lotion	100ml	£7.00	Hug in a Bottle	10ml	£13.42
Clear Cleanse®	50ml	£8.00	8			Romance	10ml	£9.90
						Nomance	101111	15.50
Ultra Soothing Cleanser	50ml	£6.70	HAND WASH					
Soothing Cleanser	50ml	£5.35	Hand Wash	250ml	£10.05	SKIN CARE COLLECTIONS		
Balancing Cleanser	50ml	£5.35				Ultra Soothing Collection	Each	£21.50
Purifying Wash	50ml	£5.35	HYDROLATS			Soothing Collection	Each	£21.50
Soothing Toner	50ml	£5.75	Chamomile	250ml	£10.20	Balancing Collection	Each	£21.50
Balancing Toner	50ml	£5.75	Lavender		£10.20	Purifying Collection		£21.50
-						annying conection	Each	121.30
Purifying Toner	50ml	£5.75	Orange		£10.20			
Ultra Soothing Toner	50ml	£7.05	Rose	250ml	£10.20	PERFECT PARTNERS		
Soothing Moisture Lotion	50ml	£5.40	Lemon	250ml	£10.20	Age Resist: Day & Night	Each	£24.50
Balancing Moisture Lotion	50ml	£5.40	Geranium	250ml	£10.20	Age Resist: Refine & Brighten	Each	£31.50
Purifying Moisture Lotion	50ml	£5.40	Teatree	250ml	£10.20	Age Resist: Firm & Revive	Each	£34.50
. •	50ml	£5.82			£10.20			
Ultra Soothing Moist cream			Peppermint	2301111	110.20	CDA DUOC		
Exfoliating Scrub	50ml	£5.80				SPA DUOS		
Micro-fine Exfoliant	15g	£8.80	TEEN-SKIN ACTIVES			Spar Duo - Anti-Stress	Each	£18.50
Drawstring Tote Bag	each	£6.70	Clearing Skin Wash	100ml	£10.00	Spar Duo - Foot Care	Each	£17.50
Weekender Mesh Bag	each	£7.10	Clearing Skin Scrub	75ml	£9.00	Spar Duo - Hand Care	Each	£19.80
ADVANCED SKINCARE			Anti-Shine Balm	75ml	£12.00		-	
	30ml	£30.00	Daytime Defence SPF15		£12.00	SDA SYNERGY DUOS		
Hydrating Serum	30ml		•	75ml		SPA SYNERGY DUOS	<i></i>	
Triple C Serum	30ml	£38.00	Overnight Support	75ml	£12.00	Spa Synergy Duo - Comfort	Each	£18.60
Q10 Serum	30ml	£30.60	Restoring skin Mask	75ml	£10.00	Spa Synergy Duo - Winter	Each	£17.40
Regenerative Serum	30ml	£30.60	Clearing Spot Gel	15ml	£7.00	Spa Synergy Duo - Sleepwell	Each	£17.80
Nourishing Eye Complex	15ml	£30.00	Clearing Skin Lotion	150ml	£13.00			
Anti Bac Skin Wash	200ml	£25.00	Teen Lip Balm SPF10	Each	£4.80	SPA SYNERGY GELS		
			•			Spa Synergy Gel - Comfort	Each	£8.50
			Teen Skin Actives Kit	Each	£20.00	Spa Synergy Gel - Winter	Each	£7.80
						Spa Synergy Gel - Sleepwell	Each	£8.45